Validate	Print Help Percentage BoQ						
Tender Inviting Author	ority: Project Engineer(civil),Sawang Colliery, Kathara Area						
_	colony drains, garbage's and bush cutting, Mooru period of two months.	ım spread	ling Under Sawang	GVP PH-II for S	wachhata hi Se	ewa Abhiyan and Special	
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department				
ITC Not Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
2	Item Description/ Heading Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared.	16030.00	m2	10.20	163506.00	INR One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Six Only	
3	Carriage of materials by Mechanical Transport including loading, unloading and stacking Earth Lead - 5 km	542.25	m3	210.10	113926.73	INR One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Six and Paise Seventy Two Only	
4	Supplying and stacking at site Moorum	124.00	m3	771.15	95622.60	INR Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Sixty Only	
5	Laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specified sizes to WBM specifications in uniform thickness, hand picking, to proper grade and camber, applying and brooming requisite type of screening / binding material to fill up interstices of coarse aggregate,watering	124.00	m3	526.96	65343.04	INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred & Forty Three and Paise Four Only	
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					438398.37	INR Four Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred & Ninety Eight and Paise Thirty Six Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words			INR Zero Only				

INR Zero Only